strana 1 z 5
Extent of operating temperature: 0°C + 40°C
Extent of operating temperature: 0°C + 40°C
Extent of operating temperature: 0°C + 40°C
Extent of operating temperature: 0°C + 40°C
Un : 3x230/400 Vac
  Tel.:  +420  323605511
Un : 230 Vac

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
Nominal operating voltage
Protection class: IP20
Extent of operating currents
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
Nominal operating voltage
strana 3 z 5
Extent of operating temperature: 0°C + 40°C
Extent of operating temperature: 0°C + 40°C
Conductor
Nominal Power cross
Type current loss Weight section
[A] [W] [kg] [mm 2]
length height width pitch pitch other
SKY2IF6C 6 2,5 2,8 4 360 136 100 340 80 6,5x10
SKY2IF10C 10 6 2,9 4 360 136 100 340 80 6,5x10
SKY3IF6C 6 2,6 2,9 4 360 136 100 340 80 6,5x10
SKY4IF10C 10 7,2 3,9 16 360 136 120 340 100 6,5x10
SKY4IF25C 25 16 4,1 16 360 136 120 340 100 6,5x10
SKY4IF32C 32 13 4,2 16 360 136 120 340 100 6,5x10
SKY4IF40C 40 19 4,3 16 360 136 120 340 100 6,5x10
SKY4IF50C 50 25 4,2 16 360 136 120 340 100 6,5x10
SKY4IF100C 100 18 9 20x3 Ø9 395 136 240 330 120 8,5x15
SKY4IF200C 200 11 10 20x3 Ø9 395 135 240 330 120 8,5x15
SKY4IF320C 320 19 11,5 25x5 Ø9 395 135 240 330 120 8,5x15
Dimensional drawing SKY2IF6C, SKY2IF10C, SKY3IF6C :
SKY4IF200C
Un : 3x230/400 Vac
In : 320 A